kweed@townofcanandaigua.org

From: Shawna Bonshak <sbonshak@townofcanandaigua.org>
Sent: Wednesday, May 18, 2022 3:12 PM

To: ‘Kelley Weed'

Subject: Finger Lakes Public House - PDF Submission

For the file. Thanks!

Shawna E. Bonshak, Town Planner
Town of Canandaigua

5440 Route 5 and 20 West
Canandaigua, New York 14424
Phone: 585-394-1120, ext. 2241

From: cjensen@townofcanandaigua.org <cjensen@townofcanandaigua.org>
Sent: Tuesday, May 17, 2022 11:42 AM

To: 'Shawna Bonshak' <sbonshak@townofcanandaigua.org>

Subject: RE: Finger Lakes Public House - PDF Submission

Perfect..
Some landscaping.. impact protection for the patio..
All good.

From: Shawna Bonshak <sbonshak@townofcanandaigua.org>
Sent: Tuesday, May 17, 2022 11:33 AM

To: ciensen@townofcanandaigua.org

Subject: FW: Finger Lakes Public House - PDF Submission

Your friends are in. &

Shawna E. Bonshak, Town Planner
Town of Canandaigua

5440 Route 5 and 20 West
Canandaigua, New York 14424
Phone: 585-394-1120, ext. 2241

From: Lindsey Tidd (ltidd@marksengineering.com) <ltidd@marksengineering.com>

Sent: Tuesday, May 17, 2022 9:55 AM

To: Shawna Bonshak <sbonshak@townofcanandaigua.org>; Development Clerk <devclerk@townofcanandaigua.org>;
kweed@townofcanandaigua.org

Cc: Brennan Marks <bmarks@marksengineering.com>; Logan Rockcastle <lrockcastle@marksengineering.com>; Keith
Burley <kburley@marksengineering.com>; Finger Lakes Public House <flph@fingerlakespublichouse.com>

Subject: Finger Lakes Public House - PDF Submission

Good Morning Shawna,

I've attached the following PDF documents for Finger Lakes Public House:
1



- Letter of Intent

- Permission Letter

- Site Plan Application

- Site Development Application
- Site Plan Sheet Set

Paper copies will be delivered to the town today with a check for the fees. Please let me know if you have any questions,
or need any additional information.

Sincerely,

Lindsey Tidd

Project & Marketing Coordinator
Marks Engineering, P.C.

42 Beeman Street

Canandaigua, NY 14424
585-905-0360
http://marksengineering.com




